DIMS

Dautschar Mator Sport Bund a.V.

.14' ADAC Flughafen Munchen Motocross

Klasse 3 MX Junior Cup

Last Chance Race

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:46:18

Freising 1,870 Km
28.05.2011 16:30

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 2:36.911 +3.246 16:59:42.112 1 2:55.661 +15.649 16:49:27.377
(137) Thomas Sileika 6 2:34.968 +1.303 17:02:17.080 2 2:42.094 +2.082 16:52:09.471
1 2:31.323 +2.727 16:48:59.717 7 2:37.781 +4.116 17:04:54.861 3 2:40.052 +0.040 16:54:49.523
2 2:34.142 +5.546 16:51:33.859 8 2:33.665 17:07:28.526 4 2:40.012 16:57:29.535
3 2:33.477 +4.881 16:54:07.336 5 2:40.401 +0.389 17:00:09.936
4 2:28.596 16:56:35.932 (12) Sandro Gruber 6 2:40.040 +0.028 17:02:49.976
5 2:29.064 +0.468 16:59:04.996 1 2:44.892 +10.341 16:49:14.717 7 2:41.536 +1.524 17:05:31.512
6 2:30.300 +1.704 17:01:35.296 2 2:36.043 +1.492 16:51:50.760 8 2:43.300 +3.288 17:08:14.812
7 2:29.855 +1.259 17:04:05.151 3 2:35.957 +1.406 16:54:26.717
8 2:36.269 +7.673 17:06:41.420 4 2:37.623 +3.072 16:57:04.340 (110) Andre de Veer
5 2:39.431 +4.880 16:59:43.771 1 3:07.134 +30.733 16:49:38.260
(797) Gerhard Képpel 6 2:34.551 17:02:18.322 2 2:45.129 +8.728 16:52:23.389
1 2:42.636 +10.441 16:49:12.582 7 2:38.091 +3.540 17:04:56.413 3 2:42.634 +6.233 16:55:06.023
2 2:33.298 +1.103 16:51:45.880 8 2:37.138 +2.587 17:07:33.551 4 2:40.846 +4.445 16:57:46.869
3 2:35.557 +3.362 16:54:21.437 5 2:37.933 +1.532 17:00:24.802
4 2:34.978 +2.783 16:56:56.415 (114) Jeremy Sydow 6 2:38.631 +2.230 17:03:03.433
5 2:32.195 16:59:28.610 1 2:43.744 +7.201 16:49:11.676 7 2:37.740 +1.339 17:05:41.173
6 2:35.148 +2.953 17:02:03.758 2 2:43.859 +7.316 16:51:55.535 8 2:36.401 17:08:17.574
7 2:36.652 +4.457 17:04:40.410 3 2:40.765 +4.222 16:54:36.300
8 2:35.577 +3.382 17:07:15.987 4 2:36.647 +0.104 16:57:12.947 (201) Lars Sadtler
5 2:36.543 16:59:49.490 1 2:54.432 +14.094 16:49:25.163
(229) Markus Rolny 6 2:39.337 +2.794 17:02:28.827 2 2:46.265 +5.927 16:52:11.428
1 2:42.343 +10.111 16:49:11.903 7 2:37.196 +0.653 17:05:06.023 3 2:42.150 +1.812 16:54:53.578
2 2:32.232 16:51:44.135 8 2:43.330 +6.787 17:07:49.353 4 2:41.312 +0.974 16:57:34.890
3 2:44.017 +11.785 16:54:28.152 5 2:43.338 +3.000 17:00:18.228
4 2:33.450 +1.218 16:57:01.602 (44) Leon Ast 6 2:40.338 17:02:58.566
5 2:33.357 +1.125 16:59:34.959 1 2:44.540 +8.773 16:49:14.283 7 2:41.988 +1.650 17:05:40.554
6 2:32.771 +0.539 17:02:07.730 2 2:41.809 +6.042 16:51:56.092 8 2:40.413 +0.075 17:08:20.967
7 2:37.929 +5.697 17:04:45.659 3 2:48.944 +13.177 16:54:45.036
8 2:35.346 +3.114 17:07:21.005 4 2:40.152 +4.385 16:57:25.188 (60) Nico Koch
5 2:39.021 +3.254 17:00:04.209 1 2:54.990 +20.062 16:49:25.624
(196) Leon Armin Delekat 6 2:38.817 +3.050 17:02:43.026 2 3:08.424 +33.496 16:52:34.048
1 2:36.968 +3.642 16:49:06.339 7 2:35.767 17:05:18.793 3 2:37.705 +2.777 16:55:11.753
2 2:35.322 +1.996 16:51:41.661 8 2:37.693 +1.926 17:07:56.486 4 2:39.577 +4.649 16:57:51.330
3 2:36.808 +3.482 16:54:18.469 5 2:39.856 +4.928 17:00:31.186
4 2:36.631 +3.305 16:56:55.100 (45) Cris Weberpals 6 2:37.852 +2.924 17:03:09.038
5 2:38.140 +4.814 16:59:33.240 1 2:52.206 +15.537 16:49:24.439 7 2:34.928 17:05:43.966
6 2:37.588 +4.262 17:02:10.828 2 2:41.077 +4.408 16:52:05.516 8 2:39.049 +4.121 17:08:23.015
7 2:38.415 +5.089 17:04:49.243 3 2:41.476 +4.807 16:54:46.992
8 2:33.326 17:07:22.569 4 2:38.642 +1.973 16:57:25.634 (333) Nico Stepan
5 2:41.749 +5.080 17:00:07.383 1 3:06.155 +25.793 16:49:37.139
(16) Manuel Perkhofer 6 2:36.819 +0.150 17:02:44.202 2 2:44.528 +4.166 16:52:21.667
1 2:53.157 +23.761 16:49:23.267 7 2:36.669 17:05:20.871 3 2:42.776 +2.414 16:55:04.443
2 2:34.586 +5.190 16:51:57.853 8 2:38.358 +1.689 17:07:59.229 4 2:40.859 +0.497 16:57:45.302
3 2:31.817 +2.421 16:54:29.670 5 2:41.407 +1.045 17:00:26.709
4 2:36.502 +7.106 16:57:06.172 (701) Manuel Wallschlager 6 2:41.327 +0.965 17:03:08.036
5 2:36.792 +7.396 16:59:42.964 1 2:51.869 +12.317 16:49:20.371 7 2:44.319 +3.957 17:05:52.355
6 2:29.396 17:02:12.360 2 2:44.194 +4.642 16:52:04.565 8 2:40.362 17:08:32.717
7 2:39.132 +9.736 17:04:51.492 3 2:41.038 +1.486 16:54:45.603
8 2:31.404 +2.008 17:07:22.896 4 2:41.524 +1.972 16:57:27.127 (26) Dominik Bretschneider
5 2:40.884 +1.332 17:00:08.011 1 3:09.505 +35.147 16:49:40.352
(254) Kai Epha 6 2:39.552 17:02:47.563 2 2:44.607 +10.249 16:52:24.959
1 2:36.516 +1.481 16:49:03.968 7 2:40.111 +0.559 17:05:27.674 3 2:42.687 +8.329 16:55:07.646
2 2:35.035 16:51:39.003 8 2:39.813 +0.261 17:08:07.487 4 2:55.888 +21.530 16:58:03.534
3 2:35.485 +0.450 16:54:14.488 5 2:38.879 +4.521 17:00:42.413
4 2:35.744 +0.709 16:56:50.232 (305) Oliver Kaas 6 2:41.007 +6.649 17:03:23.420
5 2:35.274 +0.239 16:59:25.506 1 2:53.214 +13.038 16:49:22.856 7 2:34.358 17:05:57.778
6 2:37.493 +2.458 17:02:02.999 2 2:40.654 +0.478 16:52:03.510 8 2:47.127 +12.769 17:08:44.905
7 2:48.033 +12.998 17:04:51.032 3 2:40.575 +0.399 16:54:44.085
8 2:36.716 +1.681 17:07:27.748 4 2:40.617 +0.441 16:57:24.702 (19) Jordan Hugo
5 2:41.281 +1.105 17:00:05.983 1 3:12.422 +29.805 16:49:42.275
(77) Cyrill Brumann 6 2:41.015 +0.839 17:02:46.998 2 2:43.065 +0.448 16:52:25.340
1 2:44.085 +10.420 16:49:13.435 7 2:40.176 17:05:27.174 3 2:42.769 +0.152 16:55:08.109
2 2:36.177 +2.512 16:51:49.612 8 2:40.347 +0.171 17:08:07.521 4 2:43.712 +1.095 16:57:51.821
3 2:36.618 +2.953 16:54:26.230 5 2:46.088 +3.471 17:00:37.909
4 2:38.971 +5.306 16:57:05.201 (907) Dennis Wolff 6 2:44.464 +1.847 17:03:22.373
Orbits

Timekeeping Tina Krlitschka:

Steward Olaf Noack:

Printed: 28.05.2011 17:10:20

K -schlee.

Reg. Nr MX 19/11

posted at: h

Clerk of the course Marcel Dornhofer:

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Camp Company GmbH
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SB

Dautschar Maotor Sport Bund a.V,

14. ADAC Flughafen Munchen Motocross

Klasse 3 MX Junior Cup

Last Chance Race

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:46:18

Freising 1,870 Km
28.05.2011 16:30

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
7 2:42.617 17:06:04.990 5 2:59.208 +1.565 17:01:55.524
8 2:44.428 +1.811 17:08:49.418 6 3:02.228 +4.585 17:04:57.752
7 2:57.643 17:07:55.395
(243) Kai Maximilian Schulte-Lippern
1 3:06.173 +24.383 16:49:37.531 (69) Dennis Giess
2 2:46.720 +4.930 16:52:24.251 1 3:11.933 +13.586 16:49:44.371
3 2:46.223 +4.433 16:55:10.474 2 2:58.347 16:52:42.718
4 2:46.897 +5.107 16:57:57.371 3 2:59.080 +0.733 16:55:41.798
5 2:45.900 +4.110 17:00:43.271 4 3:03.733 +5.386 16:58:45.531
6 2:44.643 +2.853 17:03:27.914 5 3:02.304 +3.957 17:01:47.835
7 2:44.123 +2.333 17:06:12.037 6 3:08.190 +9.843 17:04:56.025
8 2:41.790 17:08:53.827 7 3:05.120 +6.773 17:08:01.145
(116) Matthias Weschenbach (125) Marjus Harlacher
1 3:00.848 +15.634  16:49:31.027 1 2:38.738 +5.973 16:49:07.851
2 2:48.463 +3.249 16:52:19.490 2 2:34.120 +1.355 16:51:41.971
3 2:45.917 +0.703 16:55:05.407 3 2:32.765 16:54:14.736
4 2:45.365 +0.151 16:57:50.772 4 2:35.880 +3.115 16:56:50.616
5 2:46.180 +0.966 17:00:36.952 5 2:34.869 +2.104 16:59:25.485
6 2:47.126 +1.912 17:03:24.078 6 2:34.338 +1.573 17:01:59.823
7 2:46.219 +1.005 17:06:10.297 7 2:35.896 +3.131 17:04:35.719
8 2:45.214 17:08:55.511 8 2:36.051 +3.286 17:07:11.770
(5) Michael Meisel (33) Thomas Gerhardter
1 2:53.105 +11.752 16:49:21.887 1 2:59.839 +13.966 16:49:31.877
2 2:51.641 +10.288 16:52:13.528 2 2:45.873 16:52:17.750
3 2:43.641 +2.288 16:54:57.169
4 2:45.584 +4.231 16:57:42.753 (13) Niklas Hopfner
5 2:51.284 +9.931 17:00:34.037 1 3:22.095 16:49:55.374
6 2:57.259 +15.906 17:03:31.296
7 2:43.785 +2.432 17:06:15.081
8 2:41.353 17:08:56.434
(23) Martin Winter
1 3:02.484 +17.905 16:49:35.051
2 2:45.829 +1.250 16:52:20.880
3 2:46.617 +2.038 16:55:07.497
4 2:49.325 +4.746 16:57:56.822
5 2:45.122 +0.543 17:00:41.944
6 2:45.107 +0.528 17:03:27.051
7 2:44.579 17:06:11.630
8 2:45.833 +1.254 17:08:57.463
(909) Yannick Wolff
1 3:09.976 +21.083 16:49:41.908
2 2:54.048 +5.155 16:52:35.956
3 2:50.641 +1.748 16:55:26.597
4 2:51.573 +2.680 16:58:18.170
5 2:48.893 17:01:07.063
6 2:49.908 +1.015 17:03:56.971
7 2:51.927 +3.034 17:06:48.898
(14) Janina Lehmann
1 3:05.957 +13.626 16:49:36.257
2 2:53.625 +1.294 16:52:29.882
3 2:53.096 +0.765 16:55:22.978
4 2:54.441 +2.110 16:58:17.419
5 2:53.794 +1.463 17:01:11.213
6 2:52.331 17:04:03.544
7 2:54.600 +2.269 17:06:58.144
(36) Christopher Grunert
1 3.01.786 +4.143 16:49:47.446
2 3:12.895 +15.252 16:53:00.341
3 2:57.820 +0.177 16:55:58.161
4 2:58.155 +0.512 16:58:56.316
Orbits

Timekeeping Tina Krlitschka:

Steward Olaf Noack:
Printed: 28.05.2011 17:10:20

KCH schlee-

posted at: h

Reg. Nr MX 19/11

Clerk of the course Marcel Dornhofer:

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Camp Company GmbH
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